
Date Day Class Topics Speaker Moderator

2-Mar Monday Departmental meeting and feedback session Dr Sauhard Arora Dr Nishith Govil

3-Mar Tuesday Theory class Assessment of left ventricular function Dr Gunjan Patel Dr Nidhi Anand

5-Mar Thursday Group discussion Monitoring for depth of anaesthesia Dr Poulami Barman Dr Robina Makker

6-Mar Friday Clinical seminar Postoperative cognitive dysfunction Dr Devanshu Singh Dr Neha Mehra

7-Mar Saturday Case Presentation Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Mansi Chaudhary Dr Hariom

9-Mar Monday Journal club Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Ajay Malik Dr Anoop

10-Mar Tuesday Faculty class Anaemia and thrombocytopenia in pregnancy Dr Lavanya Parashar Dr Kyizom

11-Mar Wednesday Theory class USG for difficult neuraxial Dr Gunjan Saini Dr Nigar Bari

12-Mar Thursday Group discussion Prehabilitation Dr Lavleen Khurana Dr Neha Kathor

13-Mar Friday Clinical seminar Perioperative management of CRS and HIPEC Dr  Mouli Pundir Dr Seema T. Sharma

14-Mar Saturday Case Presentation Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Siddhant Patel Dr Mohd. Aourangzaib

16-Mar Monday Journal club Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Neha Bisht Dr Taruna Murari
17-Mar Tuesday Faculty class Newer modes of ventilation Dr Akul Garg Dr Umme Maria
18-Mar Wednesday Theory class Monitoring during ventilation Dr Tanish Bansal Dr Puneet Banga

19-Mar Thursday Group discussion Perioperative management in bariatric surgery Dr Sumit Kumar Dr Sampurnanand

20-Mar Friday Clinical seminar Perioperative management in robotic surgery Dr Saumya Negi
Dr Rajiv Singh 
Bhandari

21-Mar Saturday Case Presentation Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Himanshi Joshi Dr Megghna Saini
23-Mar Monday Journal club Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Bhuvi Chopra Dr Aditi Sharma

24-Mar Tuesday Faculty class Statistics in anaesthesia Dr Sachet Arora Dr Siddharth Chandra

25-Mar Wednesday Theory class Intra aortic balloon pump Dr Kartikay Singh Dr Abha Tiwari
26-Mar Thursday Group discussion ECMO Dr Deepika Dr Manaswita Bisht
27-Mar Friday Clinical seminar FAST and eFAST in polytrauma patient Dr Rahul Goyal Dr Vatsala Rawat

28-Mar Saturday Case Presentation Topic to be given by the moderator
Dr Rupesh 
Shekhawat

Dr Aditya Semwal

30-Mar Monday Journal club Topic to be given by the moderator Dr Sachin Jain Dr Nishith Govil
31-Mar Tuesday Guest lecture Topic to be decided Dr Nidhi Anand
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